3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

~

A_
Liquid-ether.com

$100,000 BONE

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x552acalle7836039529d360ecea771f7d5ch2bl

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

oShtc.com

Ligquid-ether.com

claim nft

ce

100k Airdrop mint? goto website

Acces Liquid-ether.com

Liquid-ether.com NFT Airdrop

# Date & time

Visit Shibainu.cfd to claim nft

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x552aca11e7836039529d360ec9ea771f7d5cb2b1

Date & time

2024-05-04
22:26:00

2024-03-25
17:57:05

2024-01-31
19:25:20

2024-01-27
06:12:20

2024-01-16
07:55:05

2024-01-10
10:23:05

2024-01-08
06:32:50

2023-12-26
06:07:30

2023-12-26
05:11:50

Transaction Id

Ox0daf997d74eed453cd90

066053151f1b1cS5cS5h5901

6ec7b7cceBct5813088e7a

Ox0Bb44eee31294c72d4939

9dch61b5c227447ea83194

04f75eb7746b56ab2e8b32

Oxbd014cc86127f0065595

431821a08f07ee024e4910

775944139804dd155%blee

0x1b251dfbcéf33ce52404

0044bcee9e063837ccc752

5dab5ebeb624ecOf3eefs4ba

Oxba88fa%?7c823d101c8a4

of9bc430511034a93325¢c3

9a2114790c4d913h5e7976

0x158fe8866a223491b5f8

d4+3204b8ca8a2delfd95¢c

7ad6353f3011ch64755%€8

Ox0fa43fad8877a9873ab?2

49f9ff07bbe55d85287168

84b363186b24b281a2cé9c

Ox718cdea?222cfe582eaft4

c31clf29ebefb7d41a2b72

20a6c794ac8199a73a56a9

0x41828a40e38h92491087

2b22850d4cbhf207a33flaa

9dbf900cfb8a286331242a

Amount

+ 1 5btc.com

+

1

100k Airdrop

mint? goto website

1

Acces

Liquid-ether.com

=

=

=

Liguid-ether.com

Airdrop

Airdrop

ce

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0daf997d74eed453cd90066053151f1b1c5c5b59016ec7b7cce0cf5813088e7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0daf997d74eed453cd90066053151f1b1c5c5b59016ec7b7cce0cf5813088e7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0daf997d74eed453cd90066053151f1b1c5c5b59016ec7b7cce0cf5813088e7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b44eee31294c72d49399dcb61b5c227447ea8319404f75eb7746b56ab2e8b32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b44eee31294c72d49399dcb61b5c227447ea8319404f75eb7746b56ab2e8b32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b44eee31294c72d49399dcb61b5c227447ea8319404f75eb7746b56ab2e8b32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd014cc86127f0065595431821a08f07ee024e4910775944139804dd1559b1ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd014cc86127f0065595431821a08f07ee024e4910775944139804dd1559b1ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd014cc86127f0065595431821a08f07ee024e4910775944139804dd1559b1ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b251dfbc6f33ce524040044bcee9e063837ccc7525dab5ebe624ec0f3eef4ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b251dfbc6f33ce524040044bcee9e063837ccc7525dab5ebe624ec0f3eef4ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b251dfbc6f33ce524040044bcee9e063837ccc7525dab5ebe624ec0f3eef4ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xba88fa97c823d101c8a45f9bc430511034a93325c39a2114790c4d913b5e7976
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xba88fa97c823d101c8a45f9bc430511034a93325c39a2114790c4d913b5e7976
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xba88fa97c823d101c8a45f9bc430511034a93325c39a2114790c4d913b5e7976
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158fe8866a223491b5f8d4f3204b8ca8a2de1fd95c7ad6353f3011cb647559e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158fe8866a223491b5f8d4f3204b8ca8a2de1fd95c7ad6353f3011cb647559e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158fe8866a223491b5f8d4f3204b8ca8a2de1fd95c7ad6353f3011cb647559e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0fa43fad8877a9873ab249f9ff07bbe55d85287f6884b363186b24b281a2c69c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0fa43fad8877a9873ab249f9ff07bbe55d85287f6884b363186b24b281a2c69c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0fa43fad8877a9873ab249f9ff07bbe55d85287f6884b363186b24b281a2c69c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x718cdea222cfe582eaf4c31c1f29e6efb7d41a2b7220a6c794ac8199a73a56a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x718cdea222cfe582eaf4c31c1f29e6efb7d41a2b7220a6c794ac8199a73a56a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x718cdea222cfe582eaf4c31c1f29e6efb7d41a2b7220a6c794ac8199a73a56a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41828a40e38b924910872b22850d4cbf207a33f1aa9dbf900cfb8a286331242a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41828a40e38b924910872b22850d4cbf207a33f1aa9dbf900cfb8a286331242a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41828a40e38b924910872b22850d4cbf207a33f1aa9dbf900cfb8a286331242a

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-10-19
10:35:45

2023-10-06
16:24:40

2023-10-05
22:50:35

Transaction Id

Oxeda?ed421bd568%e40ae

8fb4ta4658531483e70248

b373f4977a0c6587c15de8

0x0d8a42d2785a2a948b90

€5add8924929b826420173

cd067b043791e05264e885

Ox3b74b4707f665768fd2b

b092157d894828e1d66636

cb6b95e744c245e5e24472

Amount

+ 1 Visit
Shibainu.cfd to
claim nft

+ 1 claim nft

+ 1 claim nft

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeda9ed421bd5689e40ae8fb4fa4658531483e70248b373f4977a0c6587c15de8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeda9ed421bd5689e40ae8fb4fa4658531483e70248b373f4977a0c6587c15de8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeda9ed421bd5689e40ae8fb4fa4658531483e70248b373f4977a0c6587c15de8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d8a42d2785a2a948b90e5add8924929b826420173cd067b043791e05264e885
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d8a42d2785a2a948b90e5add8924929b826420173cd067b043791e05264e885
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d8a42d2785a2a948b90e5add8924929b826420173cd067b043791e05264e885
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b74b4707f665768fd2bb092157d894828e1d66636cb6b95e744c245e5e24472
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b74b4707f665768fd2bb092157d894828e1d66636cb6b95e744c245e5e24472
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b74b4707f665768fd2bb092157d894828e1d66636cb6b95e744c245e5e24472

